LLCONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

J 1 3
2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROIECT NO (Ifapplicable)
POCOO1 11-Feb-2013 SEE SCHEDULE
6.1SSUED BY CODE VWO11RQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY ([fother than item6}) CODRE [ WS11RG
SHELIA KING
RED RIVER ARMY DEPOT PHONE: 503-334-3230
DIRECTORATE FOR CONTRACTING FAGSIMILE: 803-334-414%
100 JAMES CARLOWDRIVE  BLDG 431 SHELIA.D. KINGS.CIV@MAIL MIL
TEXARKANA TX 75507-5000 TEXARKANA TX 75507-5000
| 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (MNo., Street, County, State and Zip Code} 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
CER SERVICES LLC
515 APPLETREE LN

ARLINGTCON HEIGHTS iL. 60004-2607 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1 l)

X 10A. MOD. GIF CONTRACT/ORDER NG.
WI1T1RQ-13-P-0028

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE__5UPCT [FACILITY CODE X | 21-Nov-2012
11, THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D'lheabovc nunbered solicitation is anended as sct forth in ltem 14, The honr and date specified for receipt of Oy I:I is extended, EI is not extended,

Ofler nust acknowledge receipt ofthis amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the selicitation oras amended by one ofihe Hllowing nethods:

{2) By conpleting [ens 8 and 135, and returning copics ofthe amenduent; (b) By acknowledging receipt ofthis amendment on cach copy ofthe ofer subnited;
or () By separale letter or telegramwhich includes a reference to the solicitation and anendnment nunbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENTTQ BE
RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEHTOF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by virtue ofthis amendment you desire 1o change an ofér already submitted, such change may be nade by tefegramor letter,
provided cach telegramor lotter smakes refrence to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TC MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT ¥ORDIERS.
I'T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. ASDESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specify autherity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THIE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. INITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBLERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, ete.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103({B).

C, THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT [S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

x [D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
Reference 52.212 4 ¢

L IMPORTANT: Contractor D is net, is requised to sign this document and return 1 copies Lo 1he issuing ofTice.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitationfcontract subject matter
where feasible.)
Modification Control Number:  sking13165

Purchase Order WO 11RQ-13-P-0028 is amended to correct the line of accounting.

Except as provided herein, all tems and conditions ofthe document refrenced in llem9A or L10A, as heretofbre changed, rermains unchanged and {n foll free and efieel.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

HOWARD KMIGHT, JR. / CONTRAGTING OFFICER

TEL 903-334-2280 EMAIL howardhnvightt.civ@mail.mit
158, CONTRACT OR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED  [16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

Rl
BY MG‘“R M" % 12-Feb-2013
(Signature of person autherized (o sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

EXCEPTION TO 8F 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




WOT1RQ-13-P-0028
PO0001
Page 2 of 3

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION SF 1449 - CONTINUATION SHEET

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES

CLIN 0001
The CLIN type priced has been deleted.
The pricing detail quantity 12,00 has been deleted.
The unit price amount has decreased by $8,583.00 from $8,583.00 to $0.00.
The unit of issue Months has been deleted.
The total cost of this line item has decreased by $-102,996.00 from $102,996.00 to UNDEFINED,

CLIN 0002 is added as follows:

ITEMNO  SUPPLIES/SERVICES  QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
0002 12 Months $8,583.00 $102,996.00
Equipment Rental
FFP

Equipment Rental for Ft. Blisss Funding Correction.
FOB: Destination
PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: A52M 1030420001

NET AMT $102,996.00

ACRN AB $102,996.00
CIN: A52M10304200010001

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION

Summary for the Payment Office
CLIN 0001:

AA: 9TXA930.AAPPGD 233752M100AS2M1022560003044980041117 (CIN
AS52M10225600030001) was decreased by $102,996.00 from $102,996.00 to $0.00

CLIN 0002:
Funding on CLIN 0002 is initiated as follows:

ACRN: AB

CIN: A52M10304200010001



WO1IRQ-13-P-0028
PO00O1
Page 3 of 3
Accing Data: 97X4930AAPPGD 233Z52M100A32M1030420001527ZLW041117
Increase: $102,996.00

Total: $102,996.00

DELIVERIES AND PERFORMANCE

The foliowing Delivery Schedule Item has been deleted from CLIN G001;

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS UIC
POP 04-DEC-2012 TO N/A FT BLISS W91IRQ
03-DEC-2013 DAVID OLIVER

MRAP MMT TEAM

FT BLISS TX 79916
FOR: Destination

The following Delivery Schedule item has been added to CLIN 0002:

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS UIC
POP 04-DEC-2012 TO N/A FT BLISS WOI1RQ
03-DEC-2013 DAVID OLIVER

MRAP MMT TEAM

FT BLISS TX 79916

FOB: Destination

INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE
The following Acceptance/Inspection Schedule was added for CLIN 0002:

INSPECT AT INSPECT BY ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY
Destination Government Destination Government

(End of Summary of Changes)



